

S. No.	Particulars	Qty.	Rate	Unit	Amount (Rs.)
	CIVIL WORK				
A	DISMANTALING				
1	Brick work (9" or 4.5")	131	30	Sqft	3933
2	R.C.C Chajja	73	30	Sqft	2190
					6123
B	NEW WORK				
3	Brick Work (Half Brick Masonary)	95	60	Sqft	5700
4	Brick Work (9")	448	130	Cuft	58240
5	Railing in Steel	30	390	rft	11700
6	R.C.C Slab Area	459	350	sqft	160650
7	P.C.C on terrace 3" thick	459	85	sqft	39015
8	Servant room (9'x7')	63	700	sqft	44100
9	Servant Toilet (4'x7') including fixtures/piping	28	1000	sqft	28000
					347405
C	FINISHING WORK				
10	Internal/external Plaster(room)	3220	13	Sqft	41860
11	Toilet Plaster	450	13	Sqft	5850
12	Birla Putty/POP in Gurmala Finish	2500	10	Sqft	25000
13	Internal Paint (Berger Easy Clean)	2500	30	Sqft	75000
					147710
D	SANITARY & CP FITTINGS				
14	Master Bed Room Toilet - CP Fittings Hindware or equivalent, Chinaware -Hindware or equivalent , CPVC piping - Astral Flowguard	1	85000	EACH	85000
15	PLUMBING WORK (CPVC/PVC Piping) /Chamber work		45000	Sqft	45000
					130000
E	OTHER WORK				
16	Providing and Fixing new wooden door with Ivory costa wood as per selection with Steel fittings complete in all respect including laker polish.	4	18000	EACH	72000
17	UPVC Sliding Door/window three track system	160	1050	Sqft	150000
F	FURNISHING WORK				
18	Making of new sliding wardrobe with fittings complete in all respect including laminates.	120	1800	Sqft	216000
F	ELECTRICAL WORK				
19	Providing and laying Electrical Work (Conduiting, wiring switch/sockets) Wiring - Anchor/Polycab/Finolex, Switch/Socket - GM/Havells	540	210	Sqft	113400
	Total Cost			Rs	1182638